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Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Supreme Court is handling its job?

Approve Disapprove No opinion

2022 Jul 5-26 43 55 2
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QN4: Supreme Court Approval BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
College  Some HS Grad Republica Independ Conserva
Total Male Female  White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less n ent Democrat  tive Moderate  Liberal

Total Unweighted n 1013 531 472 724 257 215 274 506 475 312 213 311 389 280 385 341 242
Weighted n 1013 484 516 656 335 288 302 407 358 281 368 282 416 291 365 347 258

Approve 431 230 200 301 120 92 130 204 136 126 167 209 169 39 256 126 33
43% 48% 39% 46% 36% 32% 43% 50% 38% 45% 45% 74% 40% 13% 70% 36% 13%

Disapprove 561 235 314 346 204 185 169 198 221 149 189 68 233 252 102 214 222
55% 49% 61% 53% 61% 64% 56% 49% 62% 53% 51% 24% 56% 87% 28% 62% 86%

(DK)/(Refused) 20 18 2 9 11 10 3 4 1 6 13 5 14 - 7 8 3
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